Date

07/07/
17
07/08/

17
07/09/
17
07/19/
17

=

b..

Games for Team Chicago Academy-Nationals
Last Updated on May 19, 2024

Time

11:20 AM
CDT

8:30 AM CDT

10:00 AM
CDT

8:00 PM CDT

Away Team

Team Chicago
Academy-Nationals

Team Chicago
Academy-Nationals

Team Chicago
Academy-Nationals

Chicago Red Stars
Reserves

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

Home Team

LOU FUSZ SC -
WAYLAND/WHITEHEAD 99

ECLIPSE SELECT ECLIPSE
ELITE USYSA 1999

CRYSTAL LAKE FORCE 99
ELITE

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Hom Resul
e t
Scor
e

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

9 TeamPages



