

Games for Team Chicago Academy-Nationals Last Updated on May 19, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Resul t
07/07/ 17	11:20 AM CDT	Team Chicago Academy-Nationals		LOU FUSZ SC - WAYLAND/WHITEHEAD 99		Unscor ed
07/08/ 17	8:30 AM CDT	Team Chicago Academy-Nationals		ECLIPSE SELECT ECLIPSE ELITE USYSA 1999		Unscor ed
07/09/ 17	10:00 AM CDT	Team Chicago Academy-Nationals		CRYSTAL LAKE FORCE 99 ELITE		Unscor ed
07/19/ 17	8:00 PM CDT	Chicago Red Stars Reserves		Team Chicago Academy- Nationals		Unscor ed